BMW X3 SAV.
2014MY PRODUCT GUIDE.
BMW X3
X3 xDrive28i
X3 xDrive35i
The Ultimate
Driving Experience.®
For use within BMW Organization only. All specifications subject to change without prior notice.
javascript: window.self.close();
javascript: window.self.close();
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X3
Model Year 2014 Effective April 11, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 04/11/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 5
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X3 X3 xDrive28i F25 1480 WX93 N20B20O0 04/13
X3 xDrive35i F25 1483 WX73 N55B30M0 04/13
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X3
Model Year 2014 Effective April 11, 2013
© 2013 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 04/11/2013
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 3 of 5
SOP: 04/13 X3 xDrive28i 1480
WX93
Standard
1CC Automatic Start/Stop function
1CD Brake Energy Regeneration
205 Automatic Transmission
216 Servotronic
240 Leather Steering Wheel
248 Heated Steering Wheel
249 Multi-Function Steering Wheel with
Cruise Control
258 Runflat Tires
2EC 18" wheel, A/S RFT tire (style 308)
302 Alarm System
420 Privacy Glass
423 Velour Floor Mats
459 Electric Seats w/ Driver Mem.
494 Heated Front Seats
4CG Satin Silver Matte Trim
4NG High Gloss Black Embellishers
4U2 Driving Experience w/ECO PRO
520 Front Fog Lights
521 Rain Sensor w/ Auto Headlamps
534 Automatic Climate Control
544 Dynamic Cruise Control
663 BMW Radio Professional
693 Satellite Radio Pre-Wire
6AC BMW Assist Emergency Call
6AE BMW TeleServices
6NH USB Integration w/ Bluetooth
6VC Combox controller
927 All-season tires
Exterior Colours Interior Upholsteries
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black
Metallic
354 Titanium Silver Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A14 Mineral Silver Metallic
A52 Space Grey Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
A82 Vermilion Red metallic
B06 Sparkling Bronze Metallic
Leatherette
KCB4 Beige Leatherette
KCSW Black Leatherette
Nevada Leather
LUB4 Beige Nevada Leather
LUBK Havanna Nevada Leather
LUCX Oyster Nevada Leather
LUCZ Red Brown Nevada Leather
LUSW Black Nevada Leather
Lines
ZYU M Sport Line (SOP:05/13)
226 Sport Suspension
2A8 19" M wheel, A/S RFT tire (style 369M)
2VG Performance Control
337 M Sport Package
3MC Black High Gloss Roof Rails
481 Sport Seats
4AD Brushed Aluminum Trim
   or 4CH - Wave Brown Wood Trim
   or 4DE - Fineline Siena Wood Trim
715 M Aerodynamics Package
760 High-Gloss Shadow Line